
S. NO. NAME OF THE SCC 

MEMBER 

AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT 

ADMITTED

1 PHL Fininvest Private Limited               4,96,37,22,036.00        4,96,37,22,036.00 

2 Hero Fincorp Limited               2,69,97,63,411.41        2,69,97,63,411.41 

3 HDFC Bank Limited                  87,61,99,358.67           87,17,16,923.67 

4 Canara Bank                  74,00,97,168.38           74,00,97,168.38 

5 Yes Bank Limited                  54,04,11,682.17           54,04,11,682.17 

6 State Bank of India                  53,08,61,613.36           52,56,95,582.20 

7 Tata Capital Financial Services 

Limited

                 46,82,03,619.00           46,82,03,619.00 

8 Mahindra & Mahindra Financial 

Services Limited

                 25,07,53,586.31           25,07,53,586.31 

9 Siemens Financial Services 

Private Limited

                   6,31,66,274.00             6,08,10,530.00 

10 RBL Bank Limited                    2,78,14,470.00             2,78,14,470.00 

Hema Engineering Industries Limited

List of Claim of Secured Financial Creditors admitted during Liquidation 


